9/30/2023 at Kirkland, WA ()

Multnomah (3-6-1, 1-3-1) -vs- Northwest (WA) (5-4-1, 3-1-1)

Date: 9/30/2023 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
’gg;%r;gfnrzce: 0 Multnomah 1 0 1
Officials: Scorer, Ray Fink Northwest (WA) 4 9
Multnomah 1 Northwest (WA) 9
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters
GK 00 Tai Brennan 0 0O 0 O 36 GK 0 Ella Wilson 0 0O 0 O 90
F 3 Mya Smith 1 1 0 O 90 M 2 Laura Rice 4 3 0 1 60
M 4 Natalie Serrano 0 0O 0 O 90 3 Grace Burke 2 2 2 0 68
D 5 Ashley Thomas 0 0 0 o 29 D 5 Liv Lagerquist 2 2 1 0 60
F 9 Ella Salvatori 0 0O 0 O 55 M 9 Colette Liston 2 2 1 0 29
D 16 Rylee Nelson 0 0 0 o 90 D 11 Donnya Kvinge 2 2 1 0 90
D 18 Elly Heskett 0 0O 0 o 90 M 15 Monste Youngsman 0 0O 0 O 29
M 20 Natalia Sarmiento 0 0O 0 O 27 M 16 Elizabeth Moretti 1 1 1 0 90
D 22 Sydney Holmes 0 0O 0 o 42 F 21 Gracie VanAssche 6 4 1 4 25
D 24 Emily Wade 0 0O 0 o 76 D 24 McKenna Ramoso 0 0O 0 1 60
D 25 Yesenia Lawson 0 0O 0 O 29 F 26 Rachel Russell 2 1 1 1 29
Substitutes Substitutes
1 Javanae Jones 0 0O 0 O 41 4 Anna Lau 6 1 0 O 65
6 Ariana Santana 0 0O 0 o 77 6 Charly Sherbarth 0 0O 0 O 61
7 Manuela Arango 1 1 1 0 61 7 Ana Andrade 3 2 1 0 61
8 Maria Escobar 0 0O 0 O 61 8 Callie Barnett 0 0O 0 O 0
11 Dyanna Mora 0 0O 0 O 35 10 Caroline Sontra 0 0O 0 O 30
13 Meagan Michalk 0 0 0 oO 61 12 Talia Hurst 1 i 0 O 30
Totals 2 2 1 0 990 13 Jordan Cagle 0 0O 0 O 56
23 Kaelynn Teagle 0 0 0 o0 30
Totals 31 21 9 7 963
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Tai Brennan 36:25 3 6
1 Javanae Jones 40:32 6 3 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
22 Sydney Holmes 13:03 0 3 0 Ella Wilson 90:00 1 1
Totals 9 12 Totals 1 1
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Multnomah 0 2 Multnomah 1 1
Northwest (WA) 12 19 31 Northwest (WA) 4 10 14
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Multnomah 6 12 Multnomah 5 3 8
Northwest (WA) 1 0 1 Northwest (WA) 2 1 3
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
5:37 NU Grace Burke Gracie VanAssche *
13:02 NU Elizabeth Moretti Gracie VanAssche &
25:08 NU Colette Liston McKenna Ramoso *
35:43 MU Manuela Arango &
40:31 NU Grace Burke *
44:58 NU Ana Andrade Laura Rice &
53:52 NU Rachel Russell Gracie VanAssche *
58:05 NU Gracie VanAssche &
60:24 NU Liv Lagerquist Rachel Russell *
70:47 NU Donnya Kvinge Gracie VanAssche &



Cautions and Ejections: 44:39 (YELLOW), #25 Yesenia Lawson (MU)



Time
0:00
0:00

5:27
5:37

13:05
13:24

14:59
16:23
17:16
18:23

21:14

25:08

25:08

25:47

29:18
29:18
29:18
29:18
29:18

29:18
29:56

30:17
34:16
35:43

Team
MU
NU
MU
NU
NU

NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
MU
MU
NU
NU

NU
NU
MU
NU
MU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
MU
NU
MU
NU
NU
NU

NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
NU
MU

MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

Play By Play

Play

Tai Brennan at goalie for Multnomah.

Ella Wilson at goalie for Northwest (WA).

Foul on Multnomah.

Shot by Northwest (WA) Colette Liston, Save (by goalie) Tai Brennan.

GOAL by Northwest (WA) Grace Burke (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Gracie VanAssche, goal number 10 for season.
Multnomah 0, Northwest (WA) 1

*

*

*

Shot by Northwest (WA) Laura Rice, Save (by goalie) Tai Brennan.

Offside against Northwest (WA).

Foul on Multnomah.

*

Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche [12:13].

GOAL by Northwest (WA) Elizabeth Moretti, Assist by Gracie VanAssche, goal number 11 for season.
Multnomah 0, Northwest (WA) 2

*

*

Multnomah substitution: Ariana Santana for Natalia Sarmiento.

Offside against Northwest (WA).

*

Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Rachel Russell [14:59].

Shot by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche, Save (by goalie) Tai Brennan.

Shot by Northwest (WA) Laura Rice, Save (by goalie) Tai Brennan.

Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche [18:23].

*

Foul on Multhomah.

Shot by Northwest (WA) Laura Rice, Save (by goalie) Tai Brennan.

Foul on Multhomah.

*

Foul on Northwest (WA).

GOAL by Northwest (WA) Colette Liston, Assist by McKenna Ramoso, goal number 12 for season.
Multnomah 0, Northwest (WA) 3

%

Northwest (WA) substitution: Anna Lau for Gracie VanAssche.

Foul on Northwest (WA).

Shot by Northwest (WA) Liv Lagerquist, Save (by goalie) Tai Brennan.

%

Northwest (WA) substitution: Jordan Cagle for Monste Youngsman.

Northwest (WA) substitution: Ana Andrade for Colette Liston.

Northwest (WA) substitution: Charly Sherbarth for Rachel Russell.

Multnomah substitution: Meagan Michalk for Sydney Holmes.

Multnomah substitution: Maria Escobar for Ashley Thomas.

%

Multnomah substitution: Manuela Arango for Yesenia Lawson.

Multnomah substitution: Dyanna Mora for Ella Salvatori.

%

Shot by Multhomah Mya Smith, Save (by goalie) Ella Wilson.

Shot by Northwest (WA) Laura Rice, High.

GOAL by Multnomah Manuela Arango, goal number 17 for season.
Multnomah 1, Northwest (WA) 3

*

*

Foul on Multnomah.

*

Multnomah substitution: Javanae Jones for Tai Brennan.

Javanae Jones at goalie for Multnomah.
*



45:00
45:00
45:00

47:06
47:27
47:39
47:49
53:52

60:29
60:29
60:29
60:29
63:36
64:10
65:20

67:17
67:24
67:40

69:59
70:23
70:47

70:47
73:32
73:43
74:40
76:08
76:21
76:57
77:11
77:42

NU

NU
MU
NU
NU
NU
NU
MU
MU
NU

NU
NU

MU
MU
NU
MU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU

NU
NU
NU

NU
NU
NU
NU

NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
MU
MU
NU
NU
NU
MU
NU
NU
NU

NU
MU
NU
NU
NU
NU
MU
MU
NU
MU

GOAL by Northwest (WA) Grace Burke, goal number 13 for season.
Multnomah 1, Northwest (WA) 4

L R

Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Ana Andrade [41:53].

Yellow card on Multhomah Yesenia Lawson.

*

GOAL by Northwest (WA) Ana Andrade, Assist by Laura Rice, goal number 14 for season.
Multnomah 1, Northwest (WA) 5

%

*

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

For Multnomah: #1 Javanae Jones, #3 Mya Smith, #4 Natalie Serrano, #6 Ariana Santana, #7 Manuela Arango,
#8 Maria Escobar, #11 Dyanna Mora, #13 Meagan Michalk, #16 Rylee Nelson, #18 Elly Heskett, #24 Emily Wade.

Javanae Jones at goalie for Multnomah.

Ella Wilson at goalie for Northwest (WA).

Foul on Multnomah.

Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Rachel Russell [47:06].

Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Rachel Russell [47:27].

Header Shot by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche, Save (by goalie) Javanae Jones.

Shot by Northwest (WA) Donnya Kvinge, Save (by goalie) Javanae Jones.

GOAL by Northwest (WA) Rachel Russell, Assist by Gracie VanAssche, goal number 16 for season.
Multnomah 1, Northwest (WA) 6

*

Foul on Northwest (WA).

GOAL by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche, goal humber 17 for season.
Multnomah 1, Northwest (WA) 7

%

Shot by Northwest (WA) Rachel Russell, Blocked.

Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Rachel Russell [59:57].

GOAL by Northwest (WA) Liv Lagerquist, Assist by Rachel Russell, goal number 18 for season.
Multnomah 1, Northwest (WA) 8

*

Northwest (WA) substitution: Talia Hurst for Laura Rice.

Northwest (WA) substitution: Caroline Sontra for McKenna Ramoso.

Northwest (WA) substitution: Kaelynn Teagle for Liv Lagerquist.

Northwest (WA) substitution: Anna Lau for Colette Liston.

Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Rachel Russell [63:36].

Shot by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche, Save (by goalie) Javanae Jones.

Multnomah substitution: Ella Salvatori for Dyanna Mora.

Foul on Multnomah.

Shot by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau, Hit Post.

Shot by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau, Wide.

Northwest (WA) substitution: Ana Andrade for Grace Burke.

Foul on Multnomah.

Shot by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche, Blocked.

Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche [70:23].

GOAL by Northwest (WA) Donnya Kvinge, Assist by Gracie VanAssche, goal number 19 for season.
Multnomah 1, Northwest (WA) 9

*

Corner kick by Multhnomah Maria Escobar [70:47].

Shot by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche, Wide Right.

Northwest (WA) substitution: Charly Sherbarth for Jordan Cagle.

Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche [74:40].

Shot by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau, Wide.

Multnomah substitution: Natalia Sarmiento for Emily Wade.

Sydney Holmes at goalie for Multnomah.

Shot by Northwest (WA) Talia Hurst, Save (by goalie) Sydney Holmes.

Multnomah substitution: Sydney Holmes for Javanae Jones.



78:40
78:45
81:03
81:24
81:40
84:18
84:29
87:05
87:54
88:33
88:41

NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU

Shot by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau, High.

Northwest (WA) substitution: Jordan Cagle for Gracie VanAssche.
Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau [81:03].

Shot by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau, Save (by goalie) Sydney Holmes.
Offside against Northwest (WA).

Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau [84:18].

Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Charly Sherbarth [84:29].

Header Shot by Northwest (WA) Ana Andrade, Wide Right.

Shot by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau, High.

Shot by Northwest (WA) Ana Andrade, Save (by goalie) Sydney Holmes.
Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Charly Sherbarth [88:41].



