Multnomah (3-6-1, 1-3-1) -vs- Northwest (WA) (5-4-1, 3-1-1) 9/30/2023 at Kirkland, WA ()

Date: 9/30/2023 Attendance: 0
Stadium:
Officials: Scorer, Ray Fink

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Multnomah	1	0	1
Northwest (WA)	5	4	9

Multnomah 1

Northwest (WA) 9

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	Α	MIN	Pos	#	Player	SH	sog	G	Α	MIN
Starters								Starters							
GK	00	Tai Brennan	0	0	0	0	36	GK	0	Ella Wilson	0	0	0	0	90
F	3	Mya Smith	1	1	0	0	90	M	2	Laura Rice	4	3	0	1	60
М	4	Natalie Serrano	0	0	0	0	90		3	Grace Burke	2	2	2	0	68
D	5	Ashley Thomas	0	0	0	0	29	D	5	Liv Lagerquist	2	2	1	0	60
F	9	Ella Salvatori	0	0	0	0	55	М	9	Colette Liston	2	2	1	0	29
D	16	Rylee Nelson	0	0	0	0	90	D	11	Donnya Kvinge	2	2	1	0	90
D	18	Elly Heskett	0	0	0	0	90	М	15	Monste Youngsman	0	0	0	0	29
М	20	Natalia Sarmiento	0	0	0	0	27	M	16	Elizabeth Moretti	1	1	1	0	90
D	22	, ,	0	0	0	0	42	F	21	Gracie VanAssche	6	4	1	4	25
D	24	Emily Wade	0	0	0	0	76	D	24	McKenna Ramoso	0	0	0	1	60
D	25	Yesenia Lawson	0	0	0	0	29	F	26	Rachel Russell	2	1	1	1	29
		Substitutes								Substitutes					
	1	Javanae Jones	0	0	0	0	41		4	Anna Lau	6	1	0	0	65
	6	Ariana Santana	0	0	0	0	77		6	Charly Sherbarth	0	0	0	0	61
	7	Manuela Arango	1	1	1	0	61		7	Ana Andrade	3	2	1	0	61
	8	Maria Escobar	0	0	0	0	61		8	Callie Barnett	0	0	0	0	0
	11	,	0	0	0	0	35		10	Caroline Sontra	0	0	0	0	30
	13	Meagan Michalk	0	0	0	0	61		12		1	1	0	0	30
	Totals		2	2	1	0	990		13	Jordan Cagle	0	0	0	0	56
									23	,	0	0	0	0	30
ш	# Conlicence			lauto		Α :	Cavaa			Totals	31	21	9	7	963
	# Goalkeepers 00 Tai Brennan			inute: 36:25	_	3	Saves 6								
	**			30:23 40:32		3 6	3	щ	Conll	kaanana	N.	linuta			Carros
_	1 Javanae Jones22 Sydney Holmes			40:32 13:03		0	3			•	Minutes GA Sa 90:00 1			Saves	
	Total	•		13.03		9	12		Total		-	90.00		1	1
	TOLA	5				9	12		TOLA	5				1	1
Shot	s By I	Period	1		2		Total	Corn	er Kid	cks By Period	1		2		Total
	noma	•	2		0	-	2		noma	-	0)	1		1
Nort	hwest	: (WA)	12		19		31	Nortl	nwest	: (WA)	4		10		14
Save	Saves By Period Fouls By Period														
Multnomah		6		6		12	Multi	noma	h	5		3		8	
Northwest (WA)		1		0		1	Nortl	nwest	: (WA)	2		1		3	

Scoring Summary

_	Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
	5:37	NU	Grace Burke	Gracie VanAssche	*
	13:02	NU	Elizabeth Moretti	Gracie VanAssche	*
	25:08	NU	Colette Liston	McKenna Ramoso	*
	35:43	MU	Manuela Arango		*
	40:31	NU	Grace Burke		*
	44:58	NU	Ana Andrade	Laura Rice	*
	53:52	NU	Rachel Russell	Gracie VanAssche	*
	58:05	NU	Gracie VanAssche		*
	60:24	NU	Liv Lagerquist	Rachel Russell	*
	70:47	NU	Donnya Kvinge	Gracie VanAssche	*

Cautions and Ejections: 44:39 (YELLOW), #25 Yesenia Lawson (MU)

Play By Play

Time	Team	Play
0:00	MU	Tai Brennan at goalie for Multnomah.
0:00	NU	Ella Wilson at goalie for Northwest (WA).
	MU	Foul on Multnomah.
5:27	NU	Shot by Northwest (WA) Colette Liston, Save (by goalie) Tai Brennan.
5:37	NU	GOAL by Northwest (WA) Grace Burke (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Gracie VanAssche, goal number 10 for season.
		Multnomah 0, Northwest (WA) 1
	NU	*
	NU	*
	NU	*
8:23	NU	Shot by Northwest (WA) Laura Rice, Save (by goalie) Tai Brennan.
10:46	NU	Offside against Northwest (WA).
	MU	Foul on Multnomah.
	MU	
12:13		Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche [12:13].
13:02	NU	GOAL by Northwest (WA) Elizabeth Moretti, Assist by Gracie VanAssche, goal number 11 for season.
		Multnomah 0, Northwest (WA) 2
	NU	*
	NU	
13:05		Multnomah substitution: Ariana Santana for Natalia Sarmiento.
13:24		Offside against Northwest (WA).
14.50	MU	Company Isiala hay Navithaya at (IMA) Do ahad Dagasall [144.50]
14:59		Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Rachel Russell [14:59].
16:23		Shot by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche, Save (by goalie) Tai Brennan.
17:16 18:23		Shot by Northwest (WA) Laura Rice, Save (by goalie) Tai Brennan.
	NU	Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche [18:23].
	MU	Foul on Multnomah.
21:14		Shot by Northwest (WA) Laura Rice, Save (by goalie) Tai Brennan.
	MU	Foul on Multnomah.
	NU	*
	NU	Foul on Northwest (WA).
25:08		GOAL by Northwest (WA) Colette Liston, Assist by McKenna Ramoso, goal number 12 for season.
		Multnomah 0, Northwest (WA) 3
	NU	*
25:08		Northwest (WA) substitution: Anna Lau for Gracie VanAssche.
	NU	Foul on Northwest (WA).
25:47		Shot by Northwest (WA) Liv Lagerquist, Save (by goalie) Tai Brennan.
	NU	*
29:18	NU	Northwest (WA) substitution: Jordan Cagle for Monste Youngsman.
29:18	NU	Northwest (WA) substitution: Ana Andrade for Colette Liston.
29:18	NU	Northwest (WA) substitution: Charly Sherbarth for Rachel Russell.
29:18	MU	Multnomah substitution: Meagan Michalk for Sydney Holmes.
29:18	MU	Multnomah substitution: Maria Escobar for Ashley Thomas.
	MU	*
29:18		Multnomah substitution: Manuela Arango for Yesenia Lawson.
29:56		Multnomah substitution: Dyanna Mora for Ella Salvatori.
	MU	*
30:17		Shot by Multnomah Mya Smith, Save (by goalie) Ella Wilson.
34:16		Shot by Northwest (WA) Laura Rice, High.
35:43	MU	GOAL by Multnomah Manuela Arango, goal number 17 for season.
		Multnomah 1, Northwest (WA) 3
	MU	*
	MU	*
	MU	Foul on Multnomah. *
26.25	MU	
36:25		Multnomah substitution: Javanae Jones for Tai Brennan.
36:25	MU MII	Javanae Jones at goalie for Multnomah. *

MU

40:31	NU	GOAL by Northwest (WA) Grace Burke, goal number 13 for season.
		Multnomah 1, Northwest (WA) 4
	NU	*
	MU	*
	NU	*
	NU	*
	NU	*
41:53	NU	Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Ana Andrade [41:53].
44:39	MU	Yellow card on Multnomah Yesenia Lawson.
	MU	*
44:58	NU	GOAL by Northwest (WA) Ana Andrade, Assist by Laura Rice, goal number 14 for season.
		Multnomah 1, Northwest (WA) 5
	NU	*
	NU	*
45:00		Start of 2nd period [45:00].
43.00	O	For Multnomah: #1 Javanae Jones, #3 Mya Smith, #4 Natalie Serrano, #6 Ariana Santana, #7 Manuela Arango,
45:00	MU	#8 Maria Escobar, #11 Dyanna Mora, #13 Meagan Michalk, #16 Rylee Nelson, #18 Elly Heskett, #24 Emily Wade.
45:00	MU	Javanae Jones at goalie for Multnomah.
45:00	NU	Ella Wilson at goalie for Northwest (WA).
	MU	Foul on Multnomah.
47:06	NU	Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Rachel Russell [47:06].
47:27	NU	Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Rachel Russell [47:27].
47:39	NU	Header Shot by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche, Save (by goalie) Javanae Jones.
47:49	NU	Shot by Northwest (WA) Donnya Kvinge, Save (by goalie) Javanae Jones.
53:52		GOAL by Northwest (WA) Rachel Russell, Assist by Gracie VanAssche, goal number 16 for season.
		Multnomah 1, Northwest (WA) 6
	NU	*
	NU	Foul on Northwest (WA).
58:05		GOAL by Northwest (WA). Gracie VanAssche, goal number 17 for season.
30.03	NO	
		Multnomah 1, Northwest (WA) 7
	NU	*
59:42		Shot by Northwest (WA) Rachel Russell, Blocked.
59:57		Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Rachel Russell [59:57].
60:24	NU	GOAL by Northwest (WA) Liv Lagerquist, Assist by Rachel Russell, goal number 18 for season.
		Multnomah 1, Northwest (WA) 8
	NU	*
60:29	NU	Northwest (WA) substitution: Talia Hurst for Laura Rice.
60:29	NU	Northwest (WA) substitution: Caroline Sontra for McKenna Ramoso.
60:29	NU	Northwest (WA) substitution: Kaelynn Teagle for Liv Lagerquist.
60:29	NU	Northwest (WA) substitution: Anna Lau for Colette Liston.
63:36	NU	Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Rachel Russell [63:36].
64:10	NU	Shot by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche, Save (by goalie) Javanae Jones.
65:20	MU	Multnomah substitution: Ella Salvatori for Dyanna Mora.
	MU	Foul on Multnomah.
67:17	NU	Shot by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau, Hit Post.
67:24		Shot by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau, Wide.
67:40	NU	Northwest (WA) substitution: Ana Andrade for Grace Burke.
	MU	Foul on Multnomah.
69:59	NU	Shot by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche, Blocked.
70:23	NU	Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche [70:23].
70:47	NU	GOAL by Northwest (WA) Donnya Kvinge, Assist by Gracie VanAssche, goal number 19 for season.
		Multnomah 1, Northwest (WA) 9
	NU	*
70:47		Corner kick by Multnomah Maria Escobar [70:47].
73:32		Shot by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche, Wide Right.
73:43		Northwest (WA) substitution: Charly Sherbarth for Jordan Cagle.
74:40		Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Gracie VanAssche [74:40].
76:08		Shot by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau, Wide.
76:21		Multnomah substitution: Natalia Sarmiento for Emily Wade.
76:57	MU	Syuney Hollies at goalle for Multifornali.
76:57 77:11		Sydney Holmes at goalie for Multnomah. Shot by Northwest (WA) Talia Hurst, Save (by goalie) Sydney Holmes.
76:57 77:11 77:42	NU	Shot by Northwest (WA) Talia Hurst, Save (by goalie) Sydney Holmes. Multnomah substitution: Sydney Holmes for Javanae Jones.

78:40 NU	Shot by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau, High.
78:45 NU	Northwest (WA) substitution: Jordan Cagle for Gracie VanAssche.
81:03 NU	Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau [81:03].
81:24 NU	Shot by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau, Save (by goalie) Sydney Holmes.
81:40 NU	Offside against Northwest (WA).
84:18 NU	Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau [84:18].
84:29 NU	Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Charly Sherbarth [84:29].
87:05 NU	Header Shot by Northwest (WA) Ana Andrade, Wide Right.
87:54 NU	Shot by Northwest (WA) Anna Lau, High.
88:33 NU	Shot by Northwest (WA) Ana Andrade, Save (by goalie) Sydney Holmes.
88:41 NU	Corner kick by Northwest (WA) Charly Sherbarth [88:41].